Nimi

Oliver Grauen
Carry Saluste
Sander Kaur
Taavi Siim

Anti Sulavee
Lauri Aasmann
Velmar Piibeleht
Kristo Valtin
Heiko Mertsina
Martin Veermée
Peteri Grauen
Marek Mustonen
Heigo-Elmar Vahesaar
Arne Haas
Toomas Paejérv
Alari Tammsalu
Jaan Tonissoo

2
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7]
o
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Kivioli

00:40:29.40
00:41:20.60
00:46:00.30
00:48:10.60
00:48:15.50
00:49:36.10
00:51:07.30
00:50:38.40
00:50:08.20
00:51:22.80
00:52:01.70
00:53:18.10
00:53:04.40
00:54:54.60
01:12:49.80
01:00:28.10
00:56:33.20

Rummu

00:37:49.00
00:37:50.40
00:41:18.90
00:42:05.90
00:45:53.30
00:45:32.60
00:44:08.40
00:45:40.70
00:49:34.90
00:48:34.90
00:48:13.50
00:48:20.20
00:49:17.40
00:50:07.80
00:32:27.40
00:45:18.50
00:50:47.10

Lahte

Kividli+Rummu koht
01:18:18.40
01:19:11.00
01:27:19.20
01:30:16.50
01:34:08.80
01:35:08.70
01:35:15.70
01:36:19.10
01:39:43.10
01:39:57.70
01:40:15.20
01:41:38.30
01:42:21.80
01:45:02.40
01:45:17.20
01:45:46.60
01:47:20.30
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Sander Muru
Andres Seppel
Ramon Jakobs
Jaan Kaljuste
Tauri Valk

Anti Erisalu
Janek Jarvemets
Andu Kuningas
Margus Valli
Tonis Kask
Mairon Meius
Sergei Zelenin
Mirt Kivila
Renek Harsija
Margus Padar
Jaanis Tihane
Roland Kaljurand
Sergo Renter
toomas Ilsjan
Rannet Kurrel
Werner Kreis
Sergei Benes
Artur Raude
Allan Salumie
Margus Ibis
Eiko Toom
Andi Nommela
Rasmus Pae
Olaf Padar
Mart Pukk
Reio Moorast
Renar Ehrstein
William Jahesalu
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00:55:49.10
00:58:55.90
00:55:45.50
00:54:06.30
00:58:41.10
00:58:00.70
00:59:19.30
00:57:42.60
00:58:46.40
01:01:58.20
01:00:25.40
00:59:19.80
00:59:45.10
01:02:25.90
01:01:21.30
01:00:57.20
01:23:13.70
01:04:43.30
01:04:37.90
01:02:45.10
01:06:40.10
01:05:24.90
01:07:17.80
01:05:43.60
01:06:07.60
01:06:55.90
01:08:48.60
01:08:48.90
01:03:49.20
01:09:07.70
01:11:31.30
01:08:12.60
01:05:49.00

00:51:58.30
00:49:38.90
00:53:11.40
00:55:01.50
00:51:18.40
00:53:02.00
00:51:43.90
00:53:21.30
00:53:54.90
00:51:06.10
00:53:25.30
00:55:25.90
00:55:14.20
00:54:42.70
00:56:41.50
00:57:44.80
00:35:37.20
00:54:44.80
00:55:20.30
00:58:07.60
00:54:29.90
00:57:34.70
00:56:09.10
00:58:04.40
00:58:04.80
00:58:35.00
00:57:16.40
00:57:16.70
01:03:05.80
00:57:58.10
00:58:31.20
01:02:10.00
01:05:47.10

01:47:47.40
01:48:34.80
01:48:56.90
01:49:07.80
01:49:59.50
01:51:02.70
01:51:03.20
01:51:03.90
01:52:41.30
01:53:04.30
01:53:50.70
01:54:45.70
01:54:59.30
01:57:08.60
01:58:02.80
01:58:42.00
01:58:50.90
01:59:28.10
01:59:58.20
02:00:52.70
02:01:10.00
02:02:59.60
02:03:26.90
02:03:48.00
02:04:12.40
02:05:30.90
02:06:05.00
02:06:05.60
02:06:55.00
02:07:05.80
02:10:02.50
02:10:22.60
02:11:36.10

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50



Arvi Roosi
Ilmar Legenkov
Riho Kallasvili
Tiit Oja

Siim S66t
Indrek Raam
Olavi Laisarv
Marko Veidemann
Joonas Kikerpill
Sten Pihkva
Janno Suurvirav
Riho Kruuv
Taavi Pipar
Viidas Kond
Janar Svetljakov
Deivis Tihovski
Silver Jogi
Toomas Erikso
Kalle Laisarv
Herbert Hiinnev
Arvo Piivi
Sergei Jekimov
Taavi Karelson
Valter Karu

Ivo Pent

Erki Mirt

Siim Paasik
Artam Kivisild
Ahto Pérl
Christer Noor
Marko Altoja
Paul Tilk
Ragnar Kikas
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01:09:23.40
01:08:22.20
01:14:47.30
01:07:32.00
01:06:52.60
01:10:59.30
01:06:06.80
01:12:04.60
01:13:44.20
01:08:49.30
01:13:44.30
01:10:41.40
01:09:55.10
01:10:25.00
01:17:56.40
01:14:03.20
01:13:43.20
01:23:28.90
01:16:06.50
01:16:09.70
01:10:11.60
01:20:07.40
01:12:44.50
01:20:34.70
01:16:36.40
01:20:34.90
01:18:24.80
01:16:22.20
01:14:35.90
01:22:00.30
01:21:24.30
01:20:09.50
01:17:48.30

01:02:20.30
01:03:39.70
00:57:27.70
01:05:00.90
01:06:16.80
01:02:15.20
01:07:18.10
01:02:48.70
01:01:26.60
01:07:16.20
01:02:33.00
01:05:47.50
01:08:01.70
01:08:02.30
01:01:33.40
01:05:42.90
01:08:07.40
00:59:30.90
01:07:10.20
01:07:11.10
01:14:03.10
01:04:32.50
01:12:52.20
01:05:33.90
01:09:39.20
01:06:37.40
01:08:53.40
01:11:05.00
01:13:17.60
01:05:56.40
01:07:19.60
01:08:52.10
01:11:17.70

02:11:43.70
02:12:01.90
02:12:15.00
02:12:32.90
02:13:09.40
02:13:14.50
02:13:24.90
02:14:53.30
02:15:10.80
02:16:05.50
02:16:17.30
02:16:28.90
02:17:56.80
02:18:27.30
02:19:29.80
02:19:46.10
02:21:50.60
02:22:59.80
02:23:16.70
02:23:20.80
02:24:14.70
02:24:39.90
02:25:36.70
02:26:08.60
02:26:15.60
02:27:12.30
02:27:18.20
02:27:27.20
02:27:53.50
02:27:56.70
02:28:43.90
02:29:01.60
02:29:06.00

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83



Taavi Kruusamégi
Robin Ruus
Andres Talbonen
Jiiri Jahnson

Aleksandr Abragimov
Hardi-Henri Ambos

Sten Salumée
Margus Lippasaar
Tristan-Erik Toom
Villu Zirnask
Vahur Poldsam
Rauli Neeme
Martin Kutser
Madis Mannik
Markus Rolit§
Allvar Kabral
Oleg Gromov
Raine Hirve
Lauri Makke

Rait Leheveer
Jaan Kivisild
Martin Kangur
Rauno Martin
Martin Mirt
Joosep Postov
Andri Rego

Lauri Aasmann
Martin Veermie
Peteri Grauen
Marek Mustonen
Renek Harsija
Roland Kaljurand
Margus Ibis
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M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

01:17:49.00
01:23:59.70
01:24:22.50
01:19:46.30
01:22:37.20
01:19:25.70
01:23:57.90
01:26:55.40
01:26:46.50
01:21:59.80
01:24:36.60
01:25:20.10
01:24:15.10
01:21:22.30
01:41:52.70
01:23:49.70
01:29:42.20
01:30:49.50
01:23:31.50
01:24:41.60
01:30:53.60
01:04:15.90
01:28:09.00
01:38:10.00
01:37:48.10
01:42:33.50
00:49:36.10
00:51:22.80
00:52:01.70
00:53:18.10
01:02:25.90
01:23:13.70
01:06:07.60

01:11:17.90
01:06:35.50
01:07:25.80
01:14:30.80
01:13:08.60
01:16:21.40
01:12:03.20
01:12:04.10
01:12:19.80
01:17:28.60
01:15:55.60
01:16:20.40
01:17:37.00
01:20:33.90
01:02:17.80
01:23:18.40
01:19:08.90
01:19:40.80
01:27:12.10
01:26:29.60
01:22:32.40
01:50:33.10
01:29:48.90
01:23:23.60
01:30:17.40
01:46:12.20
00:45:32.60
00:48:34.90
00:48:13.50
00:48:20.20
00:54:42.70
00:35:37.20
00:58:04.80

02:29:06.90
02:30:35.20
02:31:48.30
02:34:17.10
02:35:45.80
02:35:47.10
02:36:01.10
02:38:59.50
02:39:06.30
02:39:28.40
02:40:32.20
02:41:40.50
02:41:52.10
02:41:56.20
02:44:10.50
02:47:08.10
02:48:51.10
02:50:30.30
02:50:43.60
02:51:11.20
02:53:26.00
02:54:49.00
02:57:57.90
03:01:33.60
03:08:05.50
03:28:45.70
01:35:08.70
01:39:57.70
01:40:15.20
01:41:38.30
01:57:08.60
01:58:50.90
02:04:12.40

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
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99
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104

105

106

107

108

109

N o ok WON -



Riho Kruuv
Viidas Kond

Ivo Pent

Erki Mirt

Taavi Kruusamagi
Jiiri Jahnson

Villu Zirnask
Lauri Makke

Jaan Kivisild
Oliver Grauen
Toomas Paejérv
William Jahesalu
Sten Salumée
Tristan-Erik Toom
Markus Rolit§
Martin Mirt
Kaspar Grauen
Sander Grauen
Neiro Pédhn
Kristjan Oliver Udam
Andrys Koppel
Marcus Videvik
Roland Reiberg
Martin Molder
Bogdan Zukovets
Kaspar Grauen
Kristjan Roosvald
Tauri Hainsoo
Priit Toomsoo
Kaspar Kingsepp
Slava Schneider
Kirill Moskaljov
Vahur Truverk

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJL
MJL
MJL
MJL
MJL
MJL
MJL
MJL
MJL
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML

01:10:41.40
01:10:25.00
01:16:36.40
01:20:34.90
01:17:49.00
01:19:46.30
01:21:59.80
01:23:31.50
01:30:53.60
00:40:29.40
01:12:49.80
01:05:49.00
01:23:57.90
01:26:46.50
01:41:52.70
01:38:10.00
00:28:22.40
00:37:28.50
00:39:36.20
00:51:12.10
01:00:38.00
00:50:24.00
00:58:50.40
00:43:33.40
00:48:31.10
00:28:22.40
00:28:17.70
00:31:13.20
00:33:17.30
00:33:38.90
00:37:54.00
00:36:35.80
00:35:16.00

01:05:47.50
01:08:02.30
01:09:39.20
01:06:37.40
01:11:17.90
01:14:30.80
01:17:28.60
01:27:12.10
01:22:32.40
00:37:49.00
00:32:27.40
01:05:47.10
01:12:03.20
01:12:19.80
01:02:17.80
01:23:23.60
00:23:35.30
00:30:21.60
00:36:43.90
00:44:53.90
00:38:03.10
00:48:34.70
00:48:25.20
01:09:38.20
01:08:32.00
00:23:35.30
00:24:33.30
00:25:13.40
00:27:47.20
00:29:06.90
00:26:50.50
00:29:01.70
00:30:35.90

02:16:28.90
02:18:27.30
02:26:15.60
02:27:12.30
02:29:06.90
02:34:17.10
02:39:28.40
02:50:43.60
02:53:26.00
01:18:18.40
01:45:17.20
02:11:36.10
02:36:01.10
02:39:06.30
02:44:10.50
03:01:33.60
00:51:57.70
01:07:50.10
01:16:20.10
01:36:06.00
01:38:41.10
01:38:58.70
01:47:15.60
01:53:11.60
01:57:03.10
00:51:57.70
00:52:51.00
00:56:26.60
01:01:04.50
01:02:45.80
01:04:44.50
01:05:37.50
01:05:51.90
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Sander Grauen
Serhii Prokopiev
Andres Savel
Martti Vaht

Dmitri Lossenko
Neiro Pdhn

Denis Jermatsenkov
Eido Uksvirav
Artur Stolfat

Heiki Martinoff
Tanel Mangusson
Heiki Rebane
Aleksandr Russalim
Helari Kahrik
Indrek Udam
Samuel Pitko

Kalle Palts

Kristjan Oliver Udam
Juri Krongauz

Erki Raamets
Andrys Koppel
Marcus Videvik
Aleksandr Lomeiko
Joosep Ounapuu
Roland Reiberg
Martin Molder
Silver Kuldkepp
Vahur Vool

Bogdan Zukovets
Marko Sulamigi
Sigmar Jallai

Kiilli Sizask

Egle Poll

ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML

00:37:28.50
00:36:42.20
00:38:29.80
00:39:33.60
00:41:12.70
00:39:36.20
00:44:07.50
00:42:57.30
00:42:08.60
00:48:28.90
00:45:40.30
00:45:56.10
00:46:13.70
00:43:12.50
00:51:19.20
00:46:49.90
00:49:38.80
00:51:12.10
00:53:02.20
00:54:08.80
01:00:38.00
00:50:24.00
00:50:57.90
00:41:05.20
00:58:50.40
00:43:33.40
00:43:41.20
00:45:37.60
00:48:31.10
01:05:41.20
01:17:43.20
00:50:01.70
00:53:28.50

00:30:21.60
00:31:13.50
00:30:37.90
00:30:14.90
00:34:58.40
00:36:43.90
00:36:57.80
00:38:28.00
00:39:19.60
00:35:52.70
00:41:16.00
00:42:28.00
00:42:10.70
00:48:19.30
00:41:00.40
00:47:40.70
00:45:04.70
00:44:53.90
00:44:46.90
00:43:59.20
00:38:03.10
00:48:34.70
00:50:45.80
01:01:23.70
00:48:25.20
01:09:38.20
01:09:49.50
01:09:10.70
01:08:32.00
00:59:02.70
01:06:20.20
00:47:15.40
00:49:50.60

01:07:50.10
01:07:55.70
01:09:07.70
01:09:48.50
01:16:11.10
01:16:20.10
01:21:05.30
01:21:25.30
01:21:28.20
01:24:21.60
01:26:56.30
01:28:24.10
01:28:24.40
01:31:31.80
01:32:19.60
01:34:30.60
01:34:43.50
01:36:06.00
01:37:49.10
01:38:08.00
01:38:41.10
01:38:58.70
01:41:43.70
01:42:28.90
01:47:15.60
01:53:11.60
01:53:30.70
01:54:48.30
01:57:03.10
02:04:43.90
02:24:03.40
01:37:17.10
01:43:19.10

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39



Lii Zerel

Gerta Hindrikson
Karolina Pugal
Inga Kree

Ele Vool

Kristi Tilga
Luise Puu
Margit Padar
Mirjam Volmre
Ave Aviste
Maarja Roosileht
Eveli Reiser
Merit Méngli
Helike Lohelaid
Madli Jogi
Vivika Peets
Virve Aluste
Gertu Vilba
Tiina Toomela
Sirli Pent
Annaliisa Pihla
Helen Suurman
Epp Niinepuu
Triin Pddersoo
Hellu Smorodin
Ranne Kuldmaa
Julia Ari

Ilona Berezina
Maarja Laanesaar
Anna Leena Neering
Maris Nommiste
Eve Jaeski
Melody Migi
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00:54:16.70
00:54:01.90
00:59:47.80
00:58:59.40
01:01:10.10
01:26:30.80
01:02:26.10
01:08:45.20
01:17:09.00
01:14:54.20
01:08:37.70
01:11:12.90
01:12:43.00
01:15:52.00
01:14:02.50
01:12:31.00
01:13:40.40
01:17:09.00
01:16:58.90
01:16:36.40
01:20:55.50
01:22:00.20
01:13:24.30
01:28:48.50
01:23:06.80
01:27:25.80
01:25:29.30
01:25:29.40
01:26:30.70
01:24:04.10
01:24:54.40
01:29:25.50
01:28:03.00

00:52:18.80
00:55:03.80
00:51:36.70
00:55:45.80
00:56:04.70
00:37:21.00
01:02:31.80
00:59:47.40
00:52:48.70
00:56:47.60
01:03:56.40
01:01:48.90
01:01:12.10
01:01:55.10
01:05:52.90
01:09:06.40
01:08:02.30
01:05:13.40
01:09:11.20
01:09:39.40
01:06:55.20
01:07:55.40
01:19:12.90
01:04:09.20
01:11:19.40
01:07:29.40
01:11:48.60
01:11:48.60
01:11:28.70
01:15:49.80
01:15:56.40
01:12:29.60
01:14:20.60

01:46:35.50
01:49:05.70
01:51:24.50
01:54:45.20
01:57:14.80
02:03:51.80
02:04:57.90
02:08:32.60
02:09:57.70
02:11:41.80
02:12:34.10
02:13:01.80
02:13:55.10
02:17:47.10
02:19:55.40
02:21:37.40
02:21:42.70
02:22:22.40
02:26:10.10
02:26:15.80
02:27:50.70
02:29:55.60
02:32:37.20
02:32:57.70
02:34:26.20
02:34:55.20
02:37:17.90
02:37:18.00
02:37:59.40
02:39:53.90
02:40:50.80
02:41:55.10
02:42:23.60
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35



Ingrid Téark
Kelin Reivart
Ele-Riin Raudsepp
Maret Luts

Teele Olgo

Daisi Rist

Kristi Rist
Kristiina Pipper
Kelly Vildek
Irina Safjanov
Triinu Simm
Maiken Vapper
Kerstin Uksvirav

Lilli Lisette Mangusson

Krista Kardmaa
Kirke Lisete Udam
Veronika Harm
Natalii Marinova
Aljona Gogoleva
Kadi Palusoo

Olga Neltsas

Ester Udam

Kersti Truverk
Gretlin Roosi
Agata Chernysheva
Ave Vainu

Jane Leedu

Eva Laanemaa

Kai Kédo

Katri Afanasjeva
Kaiu Silluta

Eleri Kang

Siret Kéhrik

01:26:34.30
01:23:22.10
01:23:22.30
01:23:22.40
01:16:28.00
01:24:31.50
01:24:31.60
00:36:07.70
00:36:21.60
00:39:59.60
00:41:35.30
00:43:39.20
00:44:53.20
00:45:32.60
00:46:21.30
00:48:31.10
00:46:44.00
00:50:46.00
00:48:49.60
00:46:23.40
00:52:05.90
00:51:14.50
00:49:28.90
00:50:23.70
00:50:57.70
00:57:29.50
00:55:03.90
00:55:04.50
00:55:58.40
00:57:20.80
01:14:00.80
00:59:28.60
01:14:27.90

01:16:52.50
01:21:21.90
01:21:22.00
01:21:21.90
01:29:45.00
01:23:57.70
01:23:57.80
00:32:44.80
00:33:17.50
00:32:07.20
00:35:05.10
00:37:18.20
00:37:08.80
00:40:29.40
00:41:38.10
00:40:39.80
00:42:28.00
00:39:19.70
00:41:52.70
00:45:30.70
00:41:02.80
00:44:57.40
00:47:51.30
00:48:23.40
00:50:46.10
00:48:34.50
00:53:35.00
00:53:43.90
00:55:12.50
00:54:19.50
00:39:02.40
01:00:43.30
00:48:19.10

02:43:26.80
02:44:44.00
02:44:44.30
02:44:44.30
02:46:13.00
02:48:29.20
02:48:29.40
01:08:52.50
01:09:39.10
01:12:06.80
01:16:40.40
01:20:57.40
01:22:02.00
01:26:02.00
01:27:59.40
01:29:10.90
01:29:12.00
01:30:05.70
01:30:42.30
01:31:54.10
01:33:08.70
01:36:11.90
01:37:20.20
01:38:47.10
01:41:43.80
01:46:04.00
01:48:38.90
01:48:48.40
01:51:10.90
01:51:40.30
01:53:03.20
02:00:11.90
02:02:47.00

A A B W W WW
N = O © 0o N O

0 N o o~ WN -

N N N N DNDNDN -2 A A A a aQ O a =
O O WON -2 O © 00N O O b W N ~ O ©



Polina Allikas
Tatjana Vinogradova
Tatjana Kuzmenok
Maria VoloSina

Ly Laak

Kati Kuustik
Maris Praats

Ele Vool

Luise Puu

Eveli Reiser
Helike Lohelaid
Vivika Peets

Virve Aluste

Eve Jaeski

Katrin Hiivanen
Annaliisa Pihla
Kerstin Uksvirav
Lilli Lisette Mangusson
Kirke Lisete Udam
Gretlin Roosi
Ksenija Romanova
Anastassija Eier
Ivika Karis
Katariina Kivi
Kertu Liisa Lepik
Terhi Roll

Katrin Hiivanen
Elina Luik
Greth-Ann Reikop
Marianne Kurvits
Anastassia Golub
Ksenija Romanova

Kairi Jarv-Kaasik

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
N45
N45
N45
N45
N45
N45
N45
N45
NJ
NJL
NJL
NJL
NJL
NJL

2 Z2 Z2 2 Z Z Z Z Z

Z Z Z
| e

01:03:29.60
01:03:29.60
01:03:29.50
01:03:29.60
01:14:00.70
01:05:41.00
01:00:15.00
01:01:10.10
01:02:26.10
01:11:12.90
01:15:52.00
01:12:31.00
01:13:40.40
01:29:25.50
01:30:53.70
01:20:55.50
00:44:53.20
00:45:32.60
00:48:31.10
00:50:23.70
01:03:38.70
01:29:31.00
01:26:29.10
01:26:18.90
01:26:19.10
01:34:42.40
01:30:53.70
01:37:48.30
01:43:30.00
01:43:01.20
01:05:47.60
01:03:38.70
01:17:42.30

00:59:30.10
00:59:30.20
00:59:30.50
00:59:30.60
00:50:18.40
00:59:02.80
01:05:20.10
00:56:04.70
01:02:31.80
01:01:48.90
01:01:55.10
01:09:06.40
01:08:02.30
01:12:29.60
01:36:47.80
01:06:55.20
00:37:08.80
00:40:29.40
00:40:39.80
00:48:23.40
01:08:55.40
01:19:08.70
01:22:57.20
01:24:01.30
01:24:01.20
01:21:02.70
01:36:47.80
01:30:17.50
01:30:26.00
01:33:46.30
01:01:59.40
01:08:55.40
01:00:20.60

02:02:59.70
02:02:59.80
02:03:00.00
02:03:00.20
02:04:19.10
02:04:43.80
02:05:35.10
01:57:14.80
02:04:57.90
02:13:01.80
02:17:47.10
02:21:37.40
02:21:42.70
02:41:55.10
03:07:41.50
02:27:50.70
01:22:02.00
01:26:02.00
01:29:10.90
01:38:47.10
02:12:34.10
02:48:39.70
02:49:26.30
02:50:20.20
02:50:20.30
02:55:45.10
03:07:41.50
03:08:05.80
03:13:56.00
03:16:47.50
02:07:47.00
02:12:34.10
02:18:02.90
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Merlin Ala
Ljubov Litt

NL
NL

01:17:43.00
00:50:01.10

01:06:20.20
01:34:16.20

02:24:03.20
02:24:17.30

37 -
38 -



